
Deltagare:

101 David Frank IFK Skövde FIK P15 4

102 Filip Klefsjö Trollhättans IF Friidrott P15 4

103 Helmer Tallbacka IFK Skövde FIK P17 3

104 Oscar Melin IFK Skövde FIK P17 3

105 Hampus Andersson Lidköpings IS P17 2

107 Viktor Johansson Trollhättans IF Friidrott P17 3

110 Niclas Ståhl IK Wilske M_senior 90

111 Bjarne Ambertsson IFK Skövde FIK M_senior 85

113 Roger Johansson IK Wilske M_senior 62

114 Karl Wilenius Lidköpings VSK M_senior 85

115 Ulf Palmér Ulricehamns FK M60 56

117 Örjan Petersson Ryda SK M60 56

120 Jan Ekman Ryda SK M60 55

121 Frank Adolfsson Trollhättans IF Friidrott M60 57

122 Per Strömberg Trollhättans IF Friidrott M60 57

123 Göran Linnarsson SOK Unden M60 58

124 Rolf Säfström Tibro AIK Friidrottsklubb M65 52

125 Jan-Åke Grimborg SOK Knallen M65 51

126 Sven-Inge Jansson Mariestads AIF M65 50

127 Börje Haglund Vedums AIS M65 53

128 Kjell Millton Istrums SK M70 48

129 Sören Remar Ulricehamns FK M70 48

130 Gunnar Fredh IFK Skövde FIK M70 45

131 Bengt-Erik Enoksson IFK Skövde FIK M70 48

132 Sven-Gunnar Holmén Mariestads AIF M70 48

133 Bo Johansson Mariestads AIF M70 48

134 Lennart Johansson Mariestads AIF M70 48

135 Lars Lindberg Trollhättans IF Friidrott M70 47

136 Jörgen Andersson SOK Knallen Borås M75 44

137 Leif Johansson IFK Skövde FIK M75 42

138 Lennart Svensson SOK Knallen M80 39

139 Stig Eriksson IFK Skövde FIK M80 39

189 Bo Adolfsson SOK Knallen M75

191 Thom Karlsson Vedums AIS M_senior 85

192 Bengt Jonsson Ryda SK M65 52

193 Roy Olsson Klubblös M60 55

195 Lukas Andersson Vedums AIS M_senior 95

196 Lennart Hjalmarsson Lidköpings IS M80 39

199 Kåre Tjällgren LKTV88 M75 42

201 Paulina Hultberg Alingsås IF F15 5

202 Ida Carlsson Lidköpings IS F15 8

203 Lina Karlsson Lidköpings IS F17 2

204 Ida Genitz Istrums SK F17 3

205 Hanna Forsberg Mariestads AIF K_Senior 92

206 Helen Carlsson Lidköpings IS K40 76

207 Susanne Ohlsén SOK Knallen K45 70

208 Julia Hagberg Ryda SK K45 74

209 Katarina Vikberg Mariestads AIF K45 72

210 Jenny Jacobsson Lidköpings IS K45 73



211 Marita Wennerberg Vedums AIS K50 67

212 Anna Samuelsson IFK Skövde FIK K50 67

213 Ann-Charlotte JohanssonLidköpings IS K50 65

214 Elisabet Kihlström IFK Skövde FIK K55 63

215 Britt Hellmark Lidköpings IS K65 50

216 Inger Magnusson IFK Skövde FIK K65 54

217 Lubov Pospeshina IFK Skövde FIK K65 53

249 Jenny Johannesson Mullsjö SOK K_senior 76



Varv 1:
Klass: F15

1 00:07:56 201 Paulina Hultberg Alingsås IF F15 5

2 00:11:50 202 Ida Carlsson Lidköpings IS F15 8

Klass: F17

1 00:10:12 204 Ida Genitz Istrums SK F17 3

2 00:10:12 203 Lina Karlsson Lidköpings IS F17 2

Klass: K40

1 00:12:06 206 Helen Carlsson Lidköpings IS K40 76

Klass: K45

1 00:10:34 208 Julia Hagberg Ryda SK K45 74

2 00:10:47 207 Susanne Ohlsén SOK Knallen K45 70

3 00:11:36 210 Jenny Jacobsson Lidköpings IS K45 73

4 00:15:23 209 Katarina Vikberg Mariestads AIF K45 72

Klass: K50

1 00:09:30 212 Anna Samuelsson IFK Skövde FIK K50 67

2 00:11:18 213 Ann-Charlotte JohanssonLidköpings IS K50 65

3 00:11:44 211 Marita Wennerberg Vedums AIS K50 67

Klass: K55

1 00:11:09 214 Elisabet Kihlström IFK Skövde FIK K55 63

Klass: K65

1 00:09:37 217 Lubov Pospeshina IFK Skövde FIK K65 53

2 00:10:41 215 Britt Hellmark Lidköpings IS K65 50

3 00:11:26 216 Inger Magnusson IFK Skövde FIK K65 54

Klass: K_senior

1 00:07:25 249 Jenny Johannesson Mullsjö SOK K_senior 76

1 DNS 205 Hanna Forsberg Mariestads AIF K_Senior 92

Klass: M60

1 00:08:15 115 Ulf Palmér Ulricehamns FK M60 56

2 00:08:56 122 Per Strömberg Trollhättans IF Friidrott M60 57

3 00:09:12 121 Frank Adolfsson Trollhättans IF Friidrott M60 57

4 00:09:23 120 Jan Ekman Ryda SK M60 55

5 00:09:49 117 Örjan Petersson Ryda SK M60 56

6 00:12:33 193 Roy Olsson Klubblös M60 55

7 00:13:48 123 Göran Linnarsson SOK Unden M60 58

Klass: M65

1 00:09:04 124 Rolf Säfström Tibro AIK Friidrottsklubb M65 52

2 00:09:51 125 Jan-Åke Grimborg SOK Knallen M65 51

3 00:10:00 127 Börje Haglund Vedums AIS M65 53



4 00:10:45 126 Sven-Inge Jansson Mariestads AIF M65 50

5 00:12:03 192 Bengt Jonsson Ryda SK M65 52

Klass: M70

1 00:10:39 135 Lars Lindberg Trollhättans IF Friidrott M70 47

2 00:11:07 129 Sören Remar Ulricehamns FK M70 48

3 00:13:14 131 Bengt-Erik Enoksson IFK Skövde FIK M70 48

4 00:13:23 128 Kjell Millton Istrums SK M70 48

5 00:14:03 130 Gunnar Fredh IFK Skövde FIK M70 45

6 00:14:29 133 Bo Johansson Mariestads AIF M70 48

7 00:15:55 134 Lennart Johansson Mariestads AIF M70 48

8 DNS 132 Sven-Gunnar Holmén Mariestads AIF M70 48

Klass: M75

1 00:11:10 136 Jörgen Andersson SOK Knallen Borås M75 44

2 00:11:17 199 Kåre Tjällgren LKTV88 M75 42

3 00:14:16 189 Bo Adolfsson SOK Knallen M75

4 00:18:40 137 Leif Johansson IFK Skövde FIK M75 42

Klass: M80

1 00:12:31 138 Lennart Svensson SOK Knallen M80 39

2 00:15:00 139 Stig Eriksson IFK Skövde FIK M80 39

3 00:15:25 196 Lennart Hjalmarsson Lidköpings IS M80 39

Klass: M_senior

1 00:07:05 114 Karl Wilenius Lidköpings VSK M_senior 85

2 00:07:05 110 Niclas Ståhl IK Wilske M_senior 90

3 00:07:25 195 Lukas Andersson Vedums AIS M_senior 95

4 00:08:36 191 Thom Karlsson Vedums AIS M_senior 85

5 00:08:50 111 Bjarne Ambertsson IFK Skövde FIK M_senior 85

6 DNS 113 Roger Johansson IK Wilske M_senior 62

Klass: P15

1 00:13:49 101 David Frank IFK Skövde FIK P15 4

2 DNS 102 Filip Klefsjö Trollhättans IF Friidrott P15 4

Klass: P17

1 00:07:49 105 Hampus Andersson Lidköpings IS P17 2

2 00:07:50 103 Helmer Tallbacka IFK Skövde FIK P17 3

3 00:08:35 107 Viktor Johansson Trollhättans IF Friidrott P17 3

4 00:09:39 104 Oscar Melin IFK Skövde FIK P17 3



Varv 2:
Klass: F15

1 00:16:01 201 Paulina Hultberg Alingsås IF F15 5

2 00:23:26 202 Ida Carlsson Lidköpings IS F15 8

Klass: F17

1 00:20:33 203 Lina Karlsson Lidköpings IS F17 2

2 00:21:23 204 Ida Genitz Istrums SK F17 3

Klass: K40

1 00:23:45 206 Helen Carlsson Lidköpings IS K40 76

Klass: K45

1 00:21:32 208 Julia Hagberg Ryda SK K45 74

2 00:22:19 207 Susanne Ohlsén SOK Knallen K45 70

3 00:23:31 210 Jenny Jacobsson Lidköpings IS K45 73

4 00:31:40 209 Katarina Vikberg Mariestads AIF K45 72

Klass: K50

1 00:19:36 212 Anna Samuelsson IFK Skövde FIK K50 67

2 00:22:59 213 Ann-Charlotte JohanssonLidköpings IS K50 65

3 00:23:52 211 Marita Wennerberg Vedums AIS K50 67

Klass: K55

1 00:22:57 214 Elisabet Kihlström IFK Skövde FIK K55 63

Klass: K65

1 00:19:35 217 Lubov Pospeshina IFK Skövde FIK K65 53

2 00:21:56 215 Britt Hellmark Lidköpings IS K65 50

3 00:24:08 216 Inger Magnusson IFK Skövde FIK K65 54

Klass: K_senior

1 00:15:20 249 Jenny Johannesson Mullsjö SOK K_senior 76

2 DNS 205 Hanna Forsberg Mariestads AIF K_Senior 92

Klass: M60

1 00:17:11 115 Ulf Palmér Ulricehamns FK M60 56

2 00:18:05 122 Per Strömberg Trollhättans IF Friidrott M60 57

3 00:18:53 121 Frank Adolfsson Trollhättans IF Friidrott M60 57

4 00:18:59 120 Jan Ekman Ryda SK M60 55

5 00:20:02 117 Örjan Petersson Ryda SK M60 56

6 00:25:38 193 Roy Olsson Klubblös M60 55

7 00:29:16 123 Göran Linnarsson SOK Unden M60 58

Klass: M65

1 00:18:37 124 Rolf Säfström Tibro AIK Friidrottsklubb M65 52

2 00:20:31 125 Jan-Åke Grimborg SOK Knallen M65 51

3 00:20:37 127 Börje Haglund Vedums AIS M65 53



4 00:21:39 126 Sven-Inge Jansson Mariestads AIF M65 50

5 00:24:46 192 Bengt Jonsson Ryda SK M65 52

Klass: M70

1 00:21:33 135 Lars Lindberg Trollhättans IF Friidrott M70 47

2 00:23:04 129 Sören Remar Ulricehamns FK M70 48

3 00:26:32 128 Kjell Millton Istrums SK M70 48

4 00:27:10 131 Bengt-Erik Enoksson IFK Skövde FIK M70 48

5 00:30:11 133 Bo Johansson Mariestads AIF M70 48

6 00:31:21 130 Gunnar Fredh IFK Skövde FIK M70 45

7 00:33:11 134 Lennart Johansson Mariestads AIF M70 48

8 DNS 132 Sven-Gunnar Holmén Mariestads AIF M70 48

Klass: M75

1 00:22:17 136 Jörgen Andersson SOK Knallen Borås M75 44

2 00:22:38 199 Kåre Tjällgren LKTV88 M75 42

3 00:28:59 189 Bo Adolfsson SOK Knallen M75

4 00:33:42 137 Leif Johansson IFK Skövde FIK M75 42

Klass: M80

1 00:25:20 138 Lennart Svensson SOK Knallen M80 39

2 00:30:55 139 Stig Eriksson IFK Skövde FIK M80 39

3 00:31:36 196 Lennart Hjalmarsson Lidköpings IS M80 39

Klass: M_senior

1 00:14:18 114 Karl Wilenius Lidköpings VSK M_senior 85

2 00:14:33 110 Niclas Ståhl IK Wilske M_senior 90

3 00:15:28 195 Lukas Andersson Vedums AIS M_senior 95

4 00:17:31 191 Thom Karlsson Vedums AIS M_senior 85

5 00:17:57 111 Bjarne Ambertsson IFK Skövde FIK M_senior 85

6 DNS 113 Roger Johansson IK Wilske M_senior 62

Klass: P15

1 00:28:28 101 David Frank IFK Skövde FIK P15 4

2 DNS 102 Filip Klefsjö Trollhättans IF Friidrott P15 4

Klass: P17

1 00:15:56 103 Helmer Tallbacka IFK Skövde FIK P17 3

2 00:15:57 105 Hampus Andersson Lidköpings IS P17 2

3 00:17:49 107 Viktor Johansson Trollhättans IF Friidrott P17 3

4 00:19:55 104 Oscar Melin IFK Skövde FIK P17 3


